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Admaston Pastoral Charge (Ont.)

Accession

ES

Box
File

Title

SERIES 1: HALEY'S STATION METHODIST CIRCUIT, 1894-1925

2008.049L

2008.049L

2008.049L

1-1

2-2

2-3

2-4

Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records
Marriage register

Boards and Committees Records
Circuit Board minutes (includes subscription
list)

Records of Other Groups
Missionary Society subscription list
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Date

1896-1916

1894-1920

1920-1925

1906-1922

SERIES 2: ADMASTON PRESBYTERIAN CONGREGATION (includes points in the Townships of

Admaston, Grattan, Bromley, and Wilberforce, including Admaston, Douglas, Grattan, Barr's, and

Northcote), 1859-1913

1991.043L

1-4
1-5

20s-1

Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records
Baptism register
Record book:
Session minutes, 1871-1913
Baptisms, 1883-1913
Membership roll, 1872-1905
Marriage register

SERIES 3: NORTHCOTE PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH, 1890-1897

2008.049L

SERIES 4: ADMASTON PASTORAL CHARGE (includes Admaston Presbyterian Church, Grace Church

2-1

Youth Groups Records
Young People’s Society of Christian
Endeavour minutes

1870-1882
1871-1913

1859-1866,
1871-1910

1890-1897

in Admaston, Northcote, Barr's, and Hayley's), 1910-2006

1991.043L
2008.049L

1991.043L

2006.007L

2008.049L

2008.049L

- A A
TR
WNN OO0~ wWO

R
2z
—

A
—_—

5-2

Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records
Baptism register
Baptismal stubs

Marriage register

Burial register

Membership Records
Membership certificates

Funds/ Congregational Financial Records
Financial records

1914-1949
1954-1966
1967-1983
1984-1994
1994-2006
1910-1932
1932-1949
1949-1988
1927-1997

1991-2001

1950-1962
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Accession Box Micro Title Date
File Reel

SERIES 4: ADMASTON PASTORAL CHARGE cont.
Annual Reports

2008.049L 5-3 Annual reports 1951-1959
5-4 --- 1960-1968
5-5 --- 1970, 1972,
1974-1979
5-6 --- 1980-1989
5-7 --- 1990-1994

SERIES 5: HALEY’S UNITED CHURCH, (includes Haley’s Station, Horton, and Castleford) 1914-1995
Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records

2008.049L 60s-1 Baptism/Marriage/Burial register 1916-1927
60s-2 --- 1914-1936
Membership Records
2008.049L 1-2 Communion Roll (includes baptisms 1883- 1878-1969
1884)
Board and Committee Records
2008.049L 2-5 Board of Stewards minutes 1966-1995
2-6 Congregational Meeting minutes 1927-1982
Women’s Groups Records
2008.049L 2-7 Women’s Association minutes 1949
2-8 Women’s Association and Woman’s 1950-1951
Missionary Society joint meeting minutes
2-9 --- 1952
2-10 --- 1953
2008.049L 2-11 WA/WMS joint meeting minutes 1954
2-12 --- 1954-1964
3-1 United Church Women minutes 1965-1974
3-2 --- 1974-1982

SERIES 6: GRACE UNITED CHURCH, ADAMSTON (includes Grace Presbyterian Church and
Admaston Pastoral Charge), 1908-1999

Membership Records

2008.049L 3-3 Communion Roll 1908-1933
Board and Committee Records
2008.049L 3-4 Session minutes (includes Joint Session of 1913-1988
Admaston P.C.)
3-5 Board of Stewards minutes 1908-1999
3-6 --- 1967-1987
3-7 Board of Stewards correspondence 1970-1999
3-8 Annual meeting minutes 1997

Women’s Groups Records
2008.049L 4-1 United Church Women minutes 1970-1984
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SERIES 6: GRACE UNITED CHURCH cont.
Youth Groups Records

2008.049L 4-2 Young People’s Union minutes 1941-1973
Records of Other Groups

2008.049L 4-3 Mission Band financial records 1918-1950
Correspondence/Subject Files

2008.049L 4-4 Centennial celebration guest book 1970
Funds/ Congregational Financial Records

2008.049L 4-5 Financial records 1914-1956

4-6 Collection book 1957-1965
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