

Admaston Pas	Page 1 of 3							
Accession	Box File	Micro Reel	Title	Date				
SERIES 1: HALEY'S STATION METHODIST CIRCUIT, 1894-1925								
2008.049L	1-1		Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records Marriage register	1896-1916				
2008.049L	2-2		Boards and Committees Records Circuit Board minutes (includes subscription list)	1894-1920				
	2-3			1920-1925				
2008.049L	2-4		Records of Other Groups Missionary Society subscription list	1906-1922				
SERIES 2: ADMASTON PRESBYTERIAN CONGREGATION (includes points in the Townships of Admaston, Grattan, Bromley, and Wilberforce, including Admaston, Douglas, Grattan, Barr's, and								
Northcote), 185		iley, and Wilbe	erforce, including Admaston, Douglas, Grattan, B	arr's, and				
1991.043L	1-4 1-5	LCM-62 LCM-62	Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records Baptism register Record book: Session minutes, 1871-1913	1870-1882 1871-1913				
	2os-1	LCM-62	Baptisms, 1883-1913 Membership roll, 1872-1905 Marriage register	1859-1866, 1871-1910				
SERIES 3: NOI	RTHCOTE	PRESBYTER	RIAN CHURCH, 1890-1897					
2008.049L	2-1		Youth Groups Records Young People's Society of Christian Endeavour minutes	1890-1897				
SERIES 4: ADM	MASTON	PASTORAL C	HARGE (includes Admaston Presbyterian Churc	h. Grace Church				
			yley's), 1910-2006	ii, Grado Griarori				
1991.043L	1-6		Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records	1914-1949				
2008.049L	1-3		Baptism register Baptismal stubs	1954-1966				
2000:0-102	1-4			1967-1983				
	1-5			1984-1994				
	1-6			1994-2006				
1991.043L	1-1		Marriage register	1910-1932				
	1-2			1932-1949				
2006.007L	1-3 TR-1		Burial register	1949-1988 1927-1997				
2008.049L	5-1		Membership Records Membership certificates	1991-2001				
2008.049L	5-2		Funds/ Congregational Financial Records Financial records	1950-1962				

Admaston Pas	Page 2 of 3							
Accession	Box File	Micro Reel	Title	Date				
SERIES 4: ADMASTON PASTORAL CHARGE cont.								
			Annual Reports					
2008.049L	5-3		Annual reports	1951-1959				
	5-4			1960-1968				
	5-5			1970, 1972,				
				1974-1979				
	5-6			1980-1989				
	5-7			1990-1994				
050150.5.1141	EV//O LINUT	ED OUUDOU	('s last a Halada Ord's a Hadan as LO add fo					
SERIES 5: HAL	EY'S UNII	ED CHURCH	, (includes Haley's Station, Horton, and Castlefo	<u>ra) 1914-1995</u>				
0000 0401	0 1		Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records	4040 4007				
2008.049L	6os-1		Baptism/Marriage/Burial register	1916-1927				
	6os-2			1914-1936				
			Membership Records					
2008.049L	1-2		Communion Roll (includes baptisms 1883-	1878-1969				
2000.0-102			1884)	1070 1000				
			,					
			Board and Committee Records					
2008.049L	2-5		Board of Stewards minutes	1966-1995				
	2-6		Congregational Meeting minutes	1927-1982				
			Women's Groups Records					
2008.049L	2-7		Women's Association minutes	1949				
2000.043L	2-7		Women's Association and Woman's	1950-1951				
	2-0		Missionary Society joint meeting minutes	1930-1931				
	2-9		wissionary obciety joint meeting minutes	1952				
	2-3			1953				
2008.049L	2-10		WA/WMS joint meeting minutes	1954				
2000.049L	2-11		WAVVIVIO Joint meeting minutes	1954-1964				
			United Church Women minutes					
	3-1		Offiled Church Women minutes	1965-1974				
	3-2			1974-1982				
SERIES 6: GRA	ACE UNITE	D CHURCH.	ADAMSTON (includes Grace Presbyterian Chur	ch and				
Admaston Pasto								
	_	•	Membership Records					
2008.049L	3-3		Communion Roll	1908-1933				
			Board and Committee Records					
2008.049L	3-4		Session minutes (includes Joint Session of	1913-1988				
	0.5		Admaston P.C.)	1000 1000				
	3-5		Board of Stewards minutes	1908-1999				
	3-6			1967-1987				
	3-7		Board of Stewards correspondence	1970-1999				
	3-8		Annual meeting minutes	1997				
			Woman'a Groupa Bacarda					
2008 0401	11		Women's Groups Records United Church Women minutes	1070 1004				
2008.049L	4-1		Officed Charch Women fillflutes	1970-1984				

Admaston Pastoral Charge (Ont.)							
Accession	Box File	Micro Reel	Title	Date			
SERIES 6: GRACE UNITED CHURCH cont.							
			Youth Groups Records				
2008.049L	4-2		Young People's Union minutes	1941-1973			
			Records of Other Groups				
2008.049L	4-3		Mission Band financial records	1918-1950			
			Correspondence/Subject Files				
2008.049L	4-4		Centennial celebration guest book	1970			
			Funds/ Congregational Financial Records				
2008.049L	4-5		Financial records	1914-1956			
	4-6		Collection book	1957-1965			

FN1691.287